20190115 MMSRE_Pro1
Sawatch

CO

Elevation: 11740 fi
Aspect: W
Specifics:

-1

-10
I

Angela Hawse

01/15/2019 - 1:10pm

Co-ord: 135 382513W 4263122N
Slope Angle: 18°

Wind Loading: yes

Stability: Fair

Air Temperature: -5°C

HS:129  Layer Notes:

Sky Cover: BKN
Precipitation: NO
Wind: SW Moderate

Form

Crystal P
Size Moisture kg/m®

PF:75 74-68cm:Problematic layer

Stability tests & Layer comments

129

120

10

100

_/ 05 -
L 0.5
L] 0.5

CTN




